
1

1/8 Finale

7A Grafmans, Florian

589

147

1/4 Finale Halbfinale

Goldfinale

DEUTSCHER SCHÜTZENBUND

DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFT 2019
Bogenschießen Hallenrunde

Biberach vom 08. - 10. März 2019

Compound Herren

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

SV Böddiger Quali.

16 7B Heinickel, Stefan

575

143

SSV Nüdlingen Quali.

9

8A Lüpkemann, Hennin

583

147

BSC Garbsen Quali.

8 8B Rosek, Philipp

583

144

Pro Sport Berlin 24 Quali.

5

9A Hamdorf, Sebastian

583

148

BSV Seedorf Quali.

12 9B Schütz, Yannick

580

145

BoSC Erftstadt Quali.

13

10A Tröger, Peter

578

142

BSC Reuth Quali.

4 10B Spies, Manuel

586

140

SG 1896 Seckenhei Quali.

3

11A Laube, Marcus

586

147

BSC Garbsen Quali.

14 11B Schwarzländer, And

576

141

TSV Wassertrüding Quali.

11

12A Hornung, Henrik

581

148

BSV Seedorf Quali.

6 12B Birkenfeld, Philipp

583

142

VfL Ahaus Quali.

7

13A Stadler, Florian

583

144

TSV Natternberg Quali.

10 13B Seibold, Jürgen

582

143

SG Diana Hirschau Quali.

15

14A Scriba, Julian

575

144

SG 1744 Mannheim Quali.

2 14B Trachsel, Marcel

588

146

BSV Seedorf Quali.

7 Grafmans, Florian 144* T: 10

SV Böddiger

8 Lüpkemann, Hennin 144 T: 10

BSC Garbsen

9 Hamdorf, Sebastian 146

BSV Seedorf

10 Tröger, Peter 145

BSC Reuth

11 Laube, Marcus 143

BSC Garbsen

12 Hornung, Henrik 144

BSV Seedorf

13 Stadler, Florian 145

TSV Natternberg

14 Trachsel, Marcel 146

BSV Seedorf

11 Grafmans, Florian 146

SV Böddiger

12 Hamdorf, Sebastian 149

BSV Seedorf

13 Hornung, Henrik 145

BSV Seedorf

14 Trachsel, Marcel 146

BSV Seedorf

Trachsel, Marcel 149

BSV Seedorf

Hamdorf, Sebastian 146

BSV Seedorf

1 Grafmans, Florian 146* 10

SV Böddiger

2 Hornung, Henrik 146 9

BSV Seedorf

Bronzefinal
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Bogenschießen Hallenrunde

Biberach vom 08. - 10. März 2019

DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFT 2019

DEUTSCHER SCHÜTZENBUND

Compound Herren

Name Verein Quali 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale

Trachsel, Marcel BSV Seedorf 5881 . 149146146146

Hamdorf, Sebastian BSV Seedorf 5832 . 146149146148

Grafmans, Florian SV Böddiger 5893 . 146146144147

Hornung, Henrik BSV Seedorf 5814 . 146145144148

Stadler, Florian TSV Natternberg 5835 . 145144

Tröger, Peter BSC Reuth 578. 145142

Lüpkemann, Henning BSC Garbsen 5837 . 144147

Laube, Marcus BSC Garbsen 5868 . 143147

Schütz, Yannick BoSC Erftstadt 5809 . 145

Rosek, Philipp Pro Sport Berlin 24 583 144

Scriba, Julian SG 1744 Mannheim 575 144

Seibold, Jürgen SG Diana Hirschau 582 143

Heinickel, Stefan SSV Nüdlingen 575 143

Birkenfeld, Philipp VfL Ahaus 583 142

Schwarzländer, Andre TSV Wassertrüdingen 576 141

Spies, Manuel SG 1896 Seckenheim 586 140
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1

1/8 Finale

18A Meißner, Janine

590

146

1/4 Finale Halbfinale

Goldfinale

DEUTSCHER SCHÜTZENBUND

DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFT 2019
Bogenschießen Hallenrunde

Biberach vom 08. - 10. März 2019

Compound Damen

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

BSC Hochtaunus Quali.

16 18B Detje, Laura

564

137

SV Wiepenkathen Quali.

9

19A Roth, Patricia

567

139

Team Roth Bogensp Quali.

8 19B Pfeifer, Bianca

571

144

SV Stahl Unterwelle Quali.

5

20A Wassermeyer, Nina

572

139

CfB Soest Quali.

12 20B Landesfeind, Dorith

566

143

SV Böddiger Quali.

13

21A Hermink, Anja

566

111

SV Wiepenkathen Quali.

4 21B Heigenhauser, Kristi

573

85

BSV Seedorf Quali.

3

22A Schall, Velia

580

141

BSV Seedorf Quali.

14 22B Eibeck, Pia

565

140

BSV Seedorf Quali.

11

23A Nies, Alina

566

138

Brunswiker SchG Quali.

6 23B Sauter, Sigrid

572

142

Kgl. priv. SG Bad W Quali.

7

24A Flöck-Schmitt, Andr

572

145

BSC Bad Kreuznach Quali.

10 24B Weitsch, Jennifer

567

143

1.Berl. Bogenschütz Quali.

15

25A Landrock, Katharina

564

141

KKSG Sulzbach Quali.

2 25B Sauter, Sabine

587

145

Kgl. priv. SG Bad W Quali.

18 Meißner, Janine 146

BSC Hochtaunus

19 Pfeifer, Bianca 141

SV Stahl Unterwelle

20 Landesfeind, Dorith 144

SV Böddiger

21 Hermink, Anja 140

SV Wiepenkathen

22 Schall, Velia 141

BSV Seedorf

23 Sauter, Sigrid 139

Kgl. priv. SG Bad W

24 Flöck-Schmitt, Andr 141

BSC Bad Kreuznach

25 Sauter, Sabine 145

Kgl. priv. SG Bad W

18 Meißner, Janine 147

BSC Hochtaunus

19 Landesfeind, Dorith 143

SV Böddiger

20 Schall, Velia 142

BSV Seedorf

21 Sauter, Sabine 149

Kgl. priv. SG Bad W

Sauter, Sabine 144* 10

Kgl. priv. SG Bad W

Meißner, Janine 144 9

BSC Hochtaunus

1 Schall, Velia 144

BSV Seedorf

2 Landesfeind, Dorith 140

SV Böddiger

Bronzefinal
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Bogenschießen Hallenrunde

Biberach vom 08. - 10. März 2019

DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFT 2019

DEUTSCHER SCHÜTZENBUND

Compound Damen

Name Verein Quali 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale

Sauter, Sabine Kgl. priv. SG Bad Wörishofen 5871 . 144149145145

Meißner, Janine BSC Hochtaunus 5902 . 144147146146

Schall, Velia BSV Seedorf 5803 . 144142141141

Landesfeind, Dorith SV Böddiger 5664 . 140143144143

Flöck-Schmitt, Andrea BSC Bad Kreuznach 5725 . 141145

Pfeifer, Bianca SV Stahl Unterwellenborn 571. 141144

Hermink, Anja SV Wiepenkathen 5667 . 140111

Sauter, Sigrid Kgl. priv. SG Bad Wörishofen 5728 . 139142

Weitsch, Jennifer 1.Berl. Bogenschützen 5679 . 143

Landrock, Katharina KKSG Sulzbach 564 141

Eibeck, Pia BSV Seedorf 565 140

Wassermeyer, Nina CfB Soest 572 139

Roth, Patricia Team Roth Bogensport 567 139

Nies, Alina Brunswiker SchG 566 138

Detje, Laura SV Wiepenkathen 564 137

Heigenhauser, Kristina BSV Seedorf 573 85
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